Part#: 2SC39290RL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN 35V 0.05A SMINI-3 In Stock: 301092
RFQ
Part#: 2SC3932GSL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN 20VCEO 50MA SMINI-3 In Stock: 4690
RFQ
Part#: 2SC3927 Manufacturers: Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description: TRANS NPN 550V 10A TO3P In Stock: 52257
RFQ
Part#: 2SC3902S Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: TRANS NPN 160V 1.5A TO126ML In Stock: 5208
RFQ
Part#: 2SC3858 Manufacturers: Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description: TRANS NPN 200V 17A MT-200 In Stock: 5323
RFQ
Part#: 2SC39350QL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN 10V 0.05A SMINI-3P In Stock: 217610
RFQ
Part#: 2SC3932GTL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN 20VCEO 50MA SMINI-3 In Stock: 5615
RFQ
Part#: 2SC3929ASL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN 55V 0.05A SMINI-3 In Stock: 295536
RFQ
Part#: 2SC39310CL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN 20VCEO 15MA S-MINI 3P In Stock: 159241
RFQ
Part#: 2SC39320TL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN HF AMP 20VCEO SMINI 3P In Stock: 5309
RFQ
Part#: 2SC3902T Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: TRANS NPN 160V 1.5A TO126ML In Stock: 4238
RFQ
Part#: 2SC3931GCL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN 20VCEO 15MA S-MINI 3P In Stock: 5278
RFQ
Part#: 2SC393400L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN 12VCEO 30MA SMINI-3 In Stock: 251769
RFQ
Part#: 2SC3856 Manufacturers: Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description: TRANS NPN 180V 15A TO-3P In Stock: 52865
RFQ
Part#: 2SC3906KT146R Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: TRANS NPN 120V 0.05A SOT-346 In Stock: 761298
RFQ
Part#: 2SC39350PL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN 10V 0.05A S-MINI 3P In Stock: 206519
RFQ
Part#: 2SC39320SL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN 20VCEO 50MA SMINI-3P In Stock: 5096
RFQ
Part#: 2SC3906KT146S Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: TRANS NPN 120V 0.05A SOT-346 In Stock: 532784
RFQ
Part#: 2SC3857 Manufacturers: Sanken
Description: TRANS NPN 200V 15A MT200 In Stock: 30788
RFQ
Part#: 2SC3934G0L Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: TRANS NPN 12VCEO 30MA SMINI-3 In Stock: 5947
RFQ
2SC39300CL
Panasonic Battery Group 2SC39300CL
Panasonic Electric Works - ACSD 2SC39300CL
Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor
Pr 2SC39300CL
2SC39300CL
Part Number 2SC39300CL
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description TRANS NPN 20VCEO 30MA S-MINI 3P
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Quantity Available 197372 pcs
Product Photo 2SC39300CL-001.jpg , 2SC39300CL-002.jpg
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 20V
Transistor Type NPN
Supplier Device Package SMini3-G1
Series -
Power - Max 150mW
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case SC-70, SOT-323
Other Names 2SC39300CLCT
Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ)
Noise Figure (dB Typ @ f) 2.8dB ~ 4dB @ 5MHz
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Gain -
Frequency - Transition 250MHz
Detailed Description RF Transistor NPN 20V 30mA 250MHz 150mW Surface Mount SMini3-G1
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 110 @ 1mA, 10V
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 30mA
Base Part Number 2SC3930
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Panasonic series electronic components. We have 197372 pieces of Panasonic 2SC39300CL in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for 2SC39300CL
2SC39300CL Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 2SC39300CL with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
2SC39300CL Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Panasonic Hong Kong
TRANS NPN 20VCEO 30MA S-MINI 3P DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
2SC39300CL Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Panasonic Semiconductor 2SC39300CL
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com